
Fill in the gaps

Made to love by John Legend

 I was sent  (1)________  for you

 We were made to love

 We were made to love

 You  (2)________   (3)________  for me too

 We were made to love

 We were made to love

 Oh, I've never seen anything

 In much more than you and me

  (4)__________________________  machine

 Oh, I've never loved

 I've never loved

 Never loved someone like this

 All I  (5)________  is...

 I was  (6)________   (7)________  for you

 We were made to love

 We were made to love

 You were sent for me too

 We were made to love

 We were made to love

 All made for love

 We  (8)________  made to love

 I was sent here for you

 We were made to love

 We were made to love

 You  (9)________  sent for me too

 We were  (10)________  to love

 We were made to love

 Oh, have you ever known?

 We laid your eyes on

 The  (11)______________  work of art

 I knew right  (12)________  the start

 Oh, I was  (13)__________   (14)________  of a God before

 But I  (15)________  he must exist

 He  (16)______________  this

 I was  (17)________   (18)________  for you

 We were  (19)________  to love

 We  (20)________  made to love

 You were sent for me too

 We were  (21)________  to love

 We were made to love

 All made for love

 We were  (22)________  to love

 I was sent  (23)________  for you

 We were made to love

 We were made to love

 You were sent for me too

 We were made to love

 We were made to love

 I was  (24)________   (25)________  for you

 You were  (26)________  for me too

 I was sent  (27)________  for you

 You were sent for me too
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. here

2. were

3. sent

4. Extraordinary

5. know

6. sent

7. here

8. were

9. were

10. made

11. perfect

12. from

13. never

14. sure

15. know

16. created

17. sent

18. here

19. made

20. were

21. made

22. made

23. here

24. sent

25. here

26. sent

27. here
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